
WATS Federal Aid Committee-Urban

Member List (November 2021)

Ryan Buck, Chair
200 N. Main St.
Ann Arbor, MI 48103
(734) 994-3127
buckr@miwats.org

Matt MacDonell
Washtenaw Co Road Commission
555 N. Zeeb Road
Ann Arbor, MI 48103
(734) 327-6688
macdonellm@wcroads.org

Justin Breyer
City of Dexter
8140 Main St.
Dexter, MI 48130
(734) 426-8303
jbreyer@dextermi.gov

Jeff Fordice
City of Saline
100 N. Harris St.
Saline, MI 48176
(764) 429-4907 x2601
jfordice@cityofsaline.org

Nick Hutchinson
City of Ann Arbor
301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI
(734) 794-6000
NHutchinson@a2gov.org

Caitlin Conway
AAATA
2700 S. Industrial Hwy
Ann Arbor, MI 48104
CConway@theride.org

Ron Akers
City of Ypsilanti
1 S. Huron St.
Ypsilanti, MI 48197
(734)483-1421
rakers@cityofypsilanti.com

Tesha Humphriss
City of Saline
100 N. Harris St.
Saline, MI 48176
734-429-4907 Ext: 2621
thumphriss@cityofsaline.org

Ex-Officio
Nathan Voght
Washtenaw County
Community and Economic Dev
415 W. Michigan Ave. 2nd Floor
Ypsilanti, MI 48197
(734) 544-3055
voghtn@ewashtenaw.org

Ex-officio
Richard Bayus
MI Dept. of Transportation
P. O.  Box 30050
Lansing, MI  48909
Work: 517.335.4206
Cell: 517.388.6891
BayusR@michigan.gov

Ex-officio
Brian Marl
Policy Committee - Chair
City of Saline
100 N. Harris St.
Saline, MI 48716
(734) 429-4907 x2213
bmarl@cityofsaline.org

Ex-officio
Steve Brudzinski
SE MI Council of Governments
1001 Woodward Ave Ste 1400
Detroit, MI  48226
(313)324-3321
brudzinski@semcog.org

Ex-officio
Andy Pickard
Federal Highway Administration
315 W. Allegan,  Room 211
Lansing, MI 48933
(517) 702-1827 – Work
andy.pickard@fhwa.dot.gov

Ex-officio
Wayne County
Ronald Agacinski
ragacin1@waynecounty.com

Ex-officio
Max Gierman
MI Dept. of Transportation
P. O.  Box 30050
Lansing, MI  48909
GiermanM@michigan.gov
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WATS Federal Aid Committee-Urban

Ex-Officio
Christopher Klove
SE MI Council of Governments
1001 Woodward Ave Ste 1400
Detroit, MI  48226
(313) 402-5251
klove@semcog.org

Ex-Officio
Doug Anderson
People’s Express
PO Box 505
Whitmore Lake, MI 48189
(734)449-0110
douganhs@sbcglobal.net

Ex-Officio

Ryan Doyle and Michele

Zawerucha

MDOT LAP

DoyleR3@michigan.gov

ZaweruchaM@michigan.gov

Additional Contacts to Include in Notices

Bonnie Wessler Raymond Hess
City of Ypsilanti City of Ann Arbor
1 S. Huron St. 301 E. Huron St.
Ypsilanti, MI 48197 Ann Arbor, MI
(734)-483-1421 hessr@a2gov.org
wesslerb@cityofypsilanti.com
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